9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 a.m.

2:45 p.m.

WISC February 2010 Draft Agenda

WASHINGTON INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL
PROPOSED COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

February 25, 2010

Washington State Department of Transportation Building

Item #1

Item #2

Item #3

Iltem #4

Item #5

Item #6

Item #7

Item #8

Item #9

Iltem #10

Item #11

Capitol Room
Olympia, WA 98504
360-902-3000

Welcome, Introductions, Agenda
Review

Hot Topics

NZ Mud snail update

Zebra Mussel Tabletop Exercise
Alaska Marine Center Presentation
Decontamination Protocol

Public Comment
Legislative Update

Council Business

Action Items: Approval of
December Minutes

Approval of Executive Committee
Roles and Responsibilities

Break

Workgroup Updates/Key
Recommendations Discussion
Executive Committee

Priority Species

Policy

Education and Outreach
Emergency Funding & Response

Web Site Review

Lunch

Grants and Project Update
Baseline Assessment
Clearinghouse RFP status

Education project

Future of Council/Meeting
with Governor’s Staff

Regional Update
Don’'t Move Firewood Grant
Regional Meeting Agenda

Next Steps

Chris Christopher

Allen Pleus
Bill Tweit
Wendy Brown

All

Chris Christopher

Leads

Chris Christopher
Alison Halpern
Wendy Brown
Mary Mahaffy
Brad White

Gen Keesecker

Wendy Brown

Chris Christopher

Wendy Brown

Chris Christopher

2/17/2010
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PROPOSED COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

February 25, 2010
3:00 p.m. Adjourn
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