## WASHINGTON INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL PROPOSED COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA February 25, 2010

Washington State Department of Transportation Building Capitol Room Olympia, WA 98504 360-902-3000

9:00 a.m.	Item #1	Welcome, Introductions, Agenda Review	Chris Christopher
9:05 a.m.	Item #2	Hot Topics NZ Mud snail update Zebra Mussel Tabletop Exercise Alaska Marine Center Presentation Decontamination Protocol	Allen Pleus Bill Tweit Wendy Brown
9:40 a.m.	Item #3	Public Comment	
9:45 a.m.	Item #4	Legislative Update	All
10:00 a.m.	Item #5	Council Business Action Items: Approval of December Minutes Approval of Executive Committee Roles and Responsibilities	Chris Christopher
10:15 a.m.		Break	
10:30 a.m.	Item #6	Workgroup Updates/Key Recommendations Discussion Executive Committee Priority Species Policy Education and Outreach Emergency Funding & Response	Leads Chris Christopher Alison Halpern Wendy Brown Mary Mahaffy Brad White
11:30 a.m.	Item #7	Web Site Review	Gen Keesecker
Noon		Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Item #8	Grants and Project Update Baseline Assessment Clearinghouse RFP status Education project	Wendy Brown
1:30 p.m.	Item #9	Future of Council/Meeting with Governor's Staff	Chris Christopher
2:30 a.m.	Item #10	Regional Update Don't Move Firewood Grant Regional Meeting Agenda	Wendy Brown
2:45 p.m.	Item #11	Next Steps	Chris Christopher

## WASHINGTON INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL PROPOSED COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA February 25, 2010 Adjourn

3:00 p.m.